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LO
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 RESU
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SS IV ADM

ISSION 
UNDER CATEGORY-I! 

N
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e of students 

Tam
an Singh 

PM
 

SH
RI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO2 JAM

M
U CANTI 

M
uham

m
ed 

A
sim

 

Sayika Anjum
 

Parentage 
K

am
aljeet Singh 

M
ohd Faroog 

M
ohd Jaba 

D
ate of 
B

irth 

01/08/2015 

06/06/2015 

24/02/2016 
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S No 

15 

18 

1 

12 

3 

14 

21 

10 

20 

6 

17 

2 

5 

19 

7 

13 

16 

11 

Reg No 

007/1 

169/26 

186/31 

161/21 

021/8 

184/24 

183/30 

122/18 

185/27 

w/2 

173/29 

134/16 

076/5 

099/13 

047/3 

082/12 

062/15 

140/14 

157/22 

187/28 

160/20 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO2 JAMMU CANTT LOTTERY RESULT OF CLASS IV ADMISsION UNDER CATEGORY-V Name of students 

Anmol Sharma 

Aahil Magotra 

Tarun Sharma 

Kritika Choudhary 

Shravan Verma 

Aahaan Dogra 

Tushar Paswan 

Adina Ayaz 

Sejal Shari 

Sehaj Ansari 

Kartavya Saini 

Abhish Kumar 

Abheek Manni 

Momin Ali 

Divyansh Malhotra 

Jasleen Kour 

Virat 

Keshav Mahajan 

Saqlain Abbasali 

Suhaan Kalsi 

Taksh 

Parentage 

Yogesh Shama 

Vikas Magotra 

Kewal Kumar 

Ajay Kumar 

Raj Kumar 

Ashwani Dogra 

Naresh Paswan 

Ayaz Ahmed 

Parshotam Kumar 

Shehbaz Ali 
Late Sikander Singh 

Rekha Ravi 

Late Ajay Kumar 

Raj Kumar 

Nazakat Ali 

Ganesh Kumar 

Daljeet Singh 

Subhash Chand 

Vishal Mahajan 

Zulfkar Ali 

Shashi Kumar 
Bharatraj Vpan kumar 

Devraj 

Date of Birth 

18/07/2014 

24/02/2016 

09/03/2015 

18/11/2015 

20/01/2016 

01/03/2016 

16/11/2014 

02/12/2014 

15/04/2015 

18/11/2015 

01/02/2015 

08/02/2016 

11/09/2014 

07/11/2015 

23/09/2015 

25/01/2016 

25/10/2015 

04/08/2015 

16/11/2015 

17/12/2014 

08/12/2015 

V 

V 

V 

CAT 

> 

> 

V 

Soc CAT 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

ST 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

02/04/2025 

09/04/2025 

11/04/2025 

08/04/2025 

Date 

04/04/2025 

09/04/2025 

11/04/2025 

07/04/2025 

11/04/2025 

05/04/25 

11/04/2025 

05/04/25 

03/04/2025 

04/04/2025 

02/04/2025 

04/04/2025 

05/04/25 

05/04/25 

08/04/2025 

11/04/2025 

07/04/2025 

Post Lottery Result 

WL-10 

WL-12 

WL-13 

WL-15 

WL-11 

WL-14 

WL-16 

WL-8 

WL-9 

WL-17 

WL-18 

WL-19 

WL-20 

WL-21 

WL-22 

WL-24 

WL-27 

WL-23 

WL-25 

WL-26 

WL-28 
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Reg No 

WI1 

047/3 

076/5 

021/8 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO2 JAMMU CANTT 
LOTTERY RESULT OF CLASS IV ADMISSION UNDER CATEGORY-OEBo 

Name of students 

Arya Choudhary 

Divyansh Malhotra 

Abheek Manni 

Shravan Verma 

Parentage 

Naresh Kumar 

Ganesh Kumar 

Raj Kumar 

Raj Kumar 

Date of Birth 

15/07/2015 

23/09/2015 

11/09/2014 

20/01/2016 

CAT 

V 

Soc CAT 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

Date 

03/04/2025 

02/04/2025 

03/04/2025 

04/04/2025 

No of 
Transfers 

2 

Post 

Lottery 
Result 

2 

3 

WL-1 



S No 
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11 

20 

Reg No 

068/10 

187/28 

184/24 

134/16 

160/20 

185/27 

Name of students 

Vandan 

Suhaan Kalsi 

Aahaan Dogra 

Abhish Kumar 

Taksh 

Sejal Shari 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA N02 JAMMU CANTT 
LOTTERY RESULT OF CLASS IV ADMISSION UNDER SOCIAL CATEGORY-SC 

Parentage 

Ravi Ashok Mohe 

Shashi Kumar 

Ashwani Dogra 

Late Ajay Kumar 

Bharatraj Vpan kumar Devraj 

Parshotam Kumar 

Date of Birth 

21/11/2015 

17/12/2014 

01/03/2016 

08/02/2016 

08/12/2015 

15/04/2015 

CAT 

V 

Soc CAT 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Date 

04/0412025 

11/04/2025 

09/04/2025 

05/04/25 

07/04/2025 

11/04/2025 

No of Transfers 

2 

Post Lottery Result 

1 

2 

WL-1 

WL-2 

WL-3 

WL4 

...... 



S No 

10 

5 

Reg No 

122/18 

099/13 

LOTTERY RESULT OF CLASS IV ADMISSION UNDER SOCIAL CATEGORY-5I 
Name of students 

Adina Ayaz 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO2 JAMMU CANTT 

Momin Ali 

Parentage 

Ayaz Ahmed 

Nazakat Ali 

Date of Birth 

02/12/2014 

07/11/2015 

CAT Soc CAT 

ST 

ST 

Date 

07/04/2025 

04/04/2025 

Post Lottery Result 

1 

WL-1 

th 

.. 
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